
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Community HIV Planning Group
Planning Meeting Agenda

October 19, 2012

Welcome Elaine Martin
Ruth Fordham

Review of August Meeting Summary Elaine Martin
Old Business
New Business

Review new Membership list in folders "(includes Term Dates)
Policies and Procedures work group

Home HIV Testing Heather Bronson
Objective: Explain current "roll-out" of Home OraQuick tests in Virginia

HIV Prevention Update Elaine Martin

10:45 a.m. Break

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 pm

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

HIV Care Update Hunter Robertson

Presentation: ACCESS"LlFEProject" - The First Year Bruce Taylor
Objective: ACCESSwill provide an overview of the first grant year of the LIFEProject.

Lunch

After Lunch Energizer Ruth Fordham

Overview of submitted grant report Prevention staff

SWOT Results of Retreat Elaine Martin
Objective: Members will review the SWOT work done at the most recent retreat.

Brainstorming Session: Enhancing the Resource ~ Hunter Robertson
Referral System

Objective: Members will discuss the way the Resource & Referral database is currently
used and brainstorm ways to improve or enhance what's available to the community.

Break

Learning Moment: Electronic Lab Reporting (ELR) data Jeff Stover
Objective: Members will learn more about the ways VDH is utilizing ELRdata

Meeting Check-In
Planning for December meeting

Ruth Fordham

Adjourn


